
2.99

2.58

2.86

2.92

 C03

 C04

 C02

 S01

 C05

 C06

 N08

 N07

 C11

 C16

 C12

 C13

 C14
 C15

 C17
 C19

 C20

 N18

 C21

 C22

 C31

 C32
 C36

 C35

 C34

 C33

 F33
 ND 

FE  

 NC 
 NB 

 NA 

 CGD
 O2D

 O1D

 CBD
 CAD

 C4D

 C3D

 C2D

 CMD

 C1D

 CAC

 CBC

 C4C

 C3C

 C2C

 CMC

 C1C

 CAB

 CBB

 C4B

 C3B

 C2B

 CMB

 C1B

 CGA  O2A

 O1A

 CBA CAA

 C4A

 C3A

 CMA

 C2A C1A

 CHD

 CHC

 CHB

 CHA

 CD 
 OE2

 OE1
 CG 

 CB 

 C  
 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CZ3

 CH2

 CZ2

 CE3
 CE2

 NE1

 CD2

 CD1

 CG 

 CB  C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

Tyr 477(A)

Val 338(A)

Phe 355(A)

Pro 336(A)

Ser 356(A)

Leu 107(A)

Gly 357(A)

Gol 505(A)

Trp 449(A)

5H4 503(A)

Hem 501(A)

Glu 363(A)

Trp 358(A)


